Name

Mac Werkhoven
Noah Wiles
Noah Rittierodt
Ethan Hoefler
Erik Grey
Nathan LaBorde
Brian Rittierodt
Liam Peterson
Johnathan Slater
Enzo Meyer
Isaac Neal

Lane Hagen

EVERGREEN LUTHERAN
EAGLES
2018-19 Varsity Baseball

Year
9
11
11
10
11
11
11
12
10
10
9
10

G

Head Coach
Joe Schmudlach

Assistants
Josiah Heimlich
Principal
Ted Klug

Athletic Director
Phillip Bunkowske

School Board Member

Seth Habeck



